
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 

No. 

23s 
18t 
20 
17x 
96 
399 
45 
8 
32 
98 
11x 
28 

Name 

Shaun Buffington 
Thomas Gray 
Taylor Martin 
Scott Joy 
Wyatt Alexander 
Bobby Weymouth 
Patrick Dillon 
Matt Chagnot 
Luke Hiebert 
Terry Johnson 
Joseph Wisialko 
Nicholas Wisialko 

Hometown 

Plainfield 
Baltic 
Windham 
Lake Norman 
Ellsworth 
Topsham 
Portland 
Derry 
Bethel 
Wilmott 
Westwood 
Westwood 

State 

CT 
CT 
NH 
NC 
ME 
ME 
ME 
NH 
ME 
SD 
MA 
MA 

Laps 

25 
25 
25 
25 
25 
25 
24 
24 
24 
23 
22 
20 

Diff 

1.311 
4.832 
10.895 
11.091 
13.253 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
2 Laps 
3 Laps 
5 Laps 

Best Tm 

15.610 
15.647 
15.771 
16.053 
15.975 
16.100 
16.285 
16.326 
16.797 
16.790 
17.614 
18.236 

In Lap 

3 
4 
3 
6 
8 
9 

10 
22 

8 
3 
2 
3 

Points 

100 
97 
94 
91 
88 
86 
84 
82 
80 
78 
76 
74 

 

Sorted on Laps

 Signworks Legends
Oval Series

Signworks Legends Oval Series 

Legend Cars 

Signworks Main 

Race (25 Laps) started at 9:33:53 

NHMS - Oval 0.250 miles 

7/13/2014 09:30 AM 

Printed: 7/13/2014 7:10:20 PM 

Steve Baron - Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Tom Blanchette - Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Loudon Road Race Series 

Margin of Victory 

1.311 

Avg. Speed 

56.762 

Best Lap Tm 

15.610 

Best Speed 

57.655 

Best Lap by 

23s - Shaun Buffington 

 


