

Signworks Legends Oval Series

Signworks Legends Oval Series

Sorted on Laps

Legend Cars

Signworks Main

NHMS - Oval 0.250 miles

7/13/2014 09:30 AM

// 13/ 201

Race (25 Laps) started at 9:33:53

Pos	No.	Name	Hometown	State	Laps	Diff	Best Tm	In Lap	Points
1	23s	Shaun Buffington	Plainfield	СТ	25		15.610	3	100
2	18t	Thomas Gray	Baltic	СТ	25	1.311	15.647	4	97
3	20	Taylor Martin	Windham	NH	25	4.832	15.771	3	94
4	17x	Scott Joy	Lake Norman	NC	25	10.895	16.053	6	91
5	96	Wyatt Alexander	Ellsworth	ME	25	11.091	15.975	8	88
6	399	Bobby Weymouth	Topsham	ME	25	13.253	16.100	9	86
7	45	Patrick Dillon	Portland	ME	24	1 Lap	16.285	10	84
8	8	Matt Chagnot	Derry	NH	24	1 Lap	16.326	22	82
9	32	Luke Hiebert	Bethel	ME	24	1 Lap	16.797	8	80
10	98	Terry Johnson	Wilmott	SD	23	2 Laps	16.790	3	78
11	11x	Joseph Wisialko	Westwood	MA	22	3 Laps	17.614	2	76
12	28	Nicholas Wisialko	Westwood	MA	20	5 Laps	18.236	3	74

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by	
1.311	56.762	15.610	57.655	23s - Shaun Buffington	
Steve Baron - Chie	of of Timing & Scoring				Orbits

Tom Blanchette - Race Director

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: Loudon Road Race Series

Printed: 7/13/2014 7:10:20 PM